
NNDDEE  RReevviieewweerrss  ffoorr  NNCCLLBB  CCoonnssoolliiddaatteedd  AApppplliiccaattiioonnss//AAmmeennddmmeennttss::  
 
ESU 1 Randy McIntyre  402-471-1749 randy.mcintyre@nebraska.gov 
 
ESU 2 Pat Frost  402-471-2478 pat.frost@nebraska.gov 
 
ESU 3 Beth Zillig  402-471-2452 beth.zillig@nebraska.gov 
  and 
  Brad Conner  402-471-2741 brad.conner@nebraska.gov 
 
ESU 4 Brooke David  402-471-2451 brooke.david@nebraska.gov 
 
ESU 5 Pat Frost  402-471-2478 pat.frost@nebraska.gov 
 
ESU 6 Terri Schuster  402-471-4694 terri.schuster@nebraska.gov 
 
ESU 7 Pat Frost  402-471-2478 pat.frost@nebraska.gov 
 
ESU 8 Karen Hardin  402-471-2968 karen.hardin@nebraska.gov 
 
ESU 9 Cathy Mohnike  402-471-1419 cathy.mohnike@nebraska.gov 
 
ESU 10 Cathy Mohnike  402-471-1419 cathy.mohnike@nebraska.gov 
 
ESU 11 Jan Handa  402-471-0876 jan.handa@nebraska.gov 
 
ESU 13 Brad Conner  402-471-2741 brad.conner@nebraska.gov 
 
ESU 15 Karen Hardin  402-471-2968 karen.hardin@nebraska.gov 
 
ESU 16 Cathy Mohnike  402-471-1419 cathy.mohnike@nebraska.gov 
 
ESU 17  Brad Conner  402-471-2741 brad.conner@nebraska.gov 
 
ESU 18 Randy McIntyre  402-471-1749 randy.mcintyre@nebraska.gov 
  (Lincoln Public Schools) 
 
ESU 19 Beth Zillig  402-471-2452 beth.zillig@nebraska.gov   
  (Omaha Public Schools) 
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